
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

# 
274 
27 
416 
367 
158 
82 
102 
914 
156 
272 
779 
359 
51 
946 

Namn 
Simon Thorsander 
Lars-Erik Peinert 
Joakim Ellvig 
Max Åsberg 
Daniel Nilsson 
Magnus Larsson 
Mattias Hjelm 
Martin Åhman 
Oscar Rundquist 
Ferdinand Jonsson 
Linus Öhlin 
Johan Martinsson 
Sofie Järnberg 
Truls Grantner 

Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Skara MK 
Skara MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Skara MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Tidaholms MK 

Märke 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

TM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

V 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Tot Tid 
19:48.774 
19:51.376 
20:31.148 
20:46.832 
21:19.566 
21:30.598 
21:33.506 
21:38.079 
21:38.984 
19:50.860 
20:01.983 
20:05.040 
21:00.632 
21:06.568 

Diff 

2.602 
42.374 
58.058 

1:30.792 
1:41.824 
1:44.732 
1:49.305 
1:50.210 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Points 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.602 

Avg. Speed 

43,139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.024 

Best Speed 

43,971 

Best Lap by 

274 - Simon Thorsander Team W
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Serien Västra div 3 Norra delt 2 
Representation 

B-final 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:33:11 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,295 km 

2018-06-02 13:45 

Skara MK


